47-502 Haanopu Way, Kaneohe 96744 * $735,000 * Originally $765,000

Sold Price: $730,000 Sold Date: 08-03-2020 Sold Ratio: 99%
Beds: 4 MLS#: 202012375, FS Year Built: 1980
Bath: 2/0 Status: Sold Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,248 List Date & DOM: 06-04-2020 & 18 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 3,540 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $231,500
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $193/2019 Land: $430,900
Total Sq. Ft. 1,248 Neighborhood: Woodridge Total: $662,400
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $19 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No
Parking: Carport Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: None

Public Remarks: Excellently located property in the highly desirable Ahuimanu area. Renovated 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms,
2-car carport, single level home in the cul-de-sac. Conveniently located nearby Ko'olau Shopping Center with eateries, movie
theatres, Windward Mall, Valley of the Temples, and access to H-3 freeway. A MUST SEE! Sale Conditions: None Schools:
Ahuimanu, King, Castle * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-502 Haanopu Way ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202012375&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=470650670000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=147065067
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Ahuimanu
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202012375&Region=Kaneohe&Price=735000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202012375&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202012375&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202012375&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202012375&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202012375&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202012375&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address || Price || Bd & Bth || Living / Avg.

||Land | Avg. ||DOM |
|47-502 Haanopu Way |$735.000  |[4&2/0 1,248 | $589 |13.540 | 5208 lise |
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. f::zssed Qifﬁls;:;d ?::aer sed Ratio ;zzo%ele d
|47-502 Haanopu Way ||$193 1 $0 | $19 |$430,900 ||$231,500 |[$662,400 ||111%][1980 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||0rigina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
|47-502 Haanopu Way ||$730,000 || 08-03-2020  |[99% ||95% ||conventional |

47-502 Haanopu Way - MLS#: 202012375 - Original price was $765,000 - Excellently located property in the highly desirable
Ahuimanu area. Renovated 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 2-car carport, single level home in the cul-de-sac. Conveniently
located nearby Ko'olau Shopping Center with eateries, movie theatres, Windward Mall, Valley of the Temples, and access to
H-3 freeway. A MUST SEE! Region: Kaneohe Neighborhood: Woodridge Condition: Above Average Parking: Carport
Total Parking: 2 View: None Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None
Schools: Ahuimanu, King, Castle * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market
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